House Members

   Marilyn Avila (R – District 40)



919-733-5530



Email: 
Marilyn.Avila@ncleg.net 

    Nelson Dollar (R - District 36)



919-715-0795



Email: 
Nelson.Dollar@ncleg.net 

    Jim Fulghum, M.D. (R - District 49) 



919-733-5860



Email: 
Jim.Fulghum@ncleg.net 

    Rosa U. Gill (D - District 33)



919-733-5880 



Email: 
Rosa.Gill@ncleg.net 

    Duane Hall (D - District 11)



919-733-5755



Email: 
Duane.Hall@ncleg.net 

    Yvonne Lewis Holley (D - District 38)



919-733-5758



Email: 
Yvonne.Holley@ncleg.net 

    Darren G. Jackson (D - District 39)



919-733-5974



Email: 
Darren.Jackson@ncleg.net 

    Chris Malone (R - District 35)



919-715-3010



Email: 
Chris.Malone@ncleg.net 

    Tom Murry (R - District 41)



919-733-5602



 Email: Tom.Murry@ncleg.net 

    Deborah K. Ross (D - District 34)


919-733-5773



Email: 
Deborah.Ross@ncleg.net 

    Paul Stam (R - District 37)



919-733-2962



Email: 
Paul.Stam@ncleg.net 

Senate Members

    Chad Barefoot (R - District 18)



(919) 715-3036



Email: 
Chad.Barefoot@ncleg.net
    Tamara Barringer (R - District 17)



(919) 733-5653



Email: 
Tamara.Barringer@ncleg.net 

    Dan Blue (D - District 14)



(919) 733-5752



Email: 
Dan.Blue@ncleg.net


    Neal Hunt (R - District 15)



(919) 733-5850



Email: 
Neal.Hunt@ncleg.net 

    Josh Stein (D - District 16)



(919) 715-6400



Email: 
Josh.Stein@ncleg.net 

